

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-23	378 \	/ersion:	2	Name:	Approving an Agreement with th Aqueduct Authority to Provide L Collection Services to the City o Utility.	Itility Billing and
Туре:	Resc	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/15/	/2012			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	5/1/2	2012			Final action:	5/1/2012	
Title:	*Approving the attached "Agreement Between the Florida Keys Aqueduct Authority and City of Key West, Florida" to provide billing and collection services to the City of Key West's Sewer Utility; Conforming the City's Sewer Billing Ordinances with FKAA Rules and Regulations in conjunction with the approval of this Agreement						
Sponsors:	Jim S	Scholl					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
	1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Utility Billing Agreement						
Attachments:	1. Re	esolution, 2.	LYCCUIW			Jilling Agreement	
Attachments:		Action By	Executive		Acti		Result

*Approving the attached "Agreement Between the Florida Keys Aqueduct Authority and City of Key West, Florida" to provide billing and collection services to the City of Key West's Sewer Utility; Conforming the City's Sewer Billing Ordinances with FKAA Rules and Regulations in conjunction with the approval of this Agreement